 5.2.6.2, Property Insurance:  The last sentence should be revised to read as follows: 

"The deductible for the flood and earthquake coverage shall not be greater than twenty 
percent (20%) of the insurable value of the work, and in no event shall the deductible 
be more than Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00)." 

6. Section 6, Contractor’s Responsibilities:   

 6.1.2:  Delete "that" and replace with "who" on line 3. 

 6.3, Substitute Materials or Equipment:  Delete "accept" and replace with "be solely 
responsible for payment of" on line 23.